Product Setup SheetPage  1 Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information  Product Code UPC
 Print Engine SureColor S40600 Production Edition SCS40600PE  0-10343-92607-3
  SureColor S60600 Production Edition includes print dryer SCS60600PE 0-10343-92608-0
  SureColor S80600 Production Edition SCS80600PE 0-10343-92609-7
 SureColor S40600 Extended Service Plans Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service Silver EPPS30SB1 0-10343-90238-1
  Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Gold EPPS30GB1 0-10343-90239-8
  Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Platinum EPPS30PB1 0-10343-90240-4
 SureColor S60600/S80600 Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Silver EPPS5070SB1 0-10343-90255-8
 Extended Service Plans Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Gold EPPS5070GB1 0-10343-90256-5
  Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service Platinum EPPS5070PB1 0-10343-90257-2
 Accessories Optional Print Dryer (included with the SCS60600PE  C12C932381 0-10343-92090-3
  Ink Cleaner (used for periodic cleaning)  T699300 0-10343-88878-4
  Additional Printer Maintenance Kit C13S210044 0-10343-92447-5
    Includes:
      2 Air Filters
      1 set of gloves
        Wiper Unit
      Flushing Pad
  Additional Cleaning Cartridge (one cartridge) T696000 0-10343-92086-6
  Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000 0-10343-88876-0
  Additional Media Edge Guide C12C932411 0-10343-92091-6
 EPSON UltraChrome® GS3 Ink Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890100 0-10343-92082-8
  Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890200 0-10343-92083-5
  Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890300 0-10343-92084-2
  Yellow Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890400 0-10343-92085-9
  Light Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890500 0-10343-92649-3
  Light Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890600 0-10343-92650-9
  Light Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890700 0-10343-92651-6
  Orange Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890800 0-10343-92652-3
  Red Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890900 0-10343-92653-0
  White Ink Cartridge (600 mL) T890A00 0-10343-92654-7
  Silver Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T890B00 0-10343-92655-4
                   EPSON UltraChrome® GS3 MCS Ink
  Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T922100 0-10343-92955-5
  Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T922200 0-10343-92956-2
  Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T922300 0-10343-92957-9
  Yellow Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T922400 0-10343-92958-6
Page  1
SureColor® S-Series
Product Setup SheetPage  2
         EPSON UltraChrome® GS3 Ink Multi Pack
  Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89010V 0 10343 92964 7
  Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89020V 0 10343 92965 4
  Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89030V 0 10343 92966 1
  Yellow Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89040V 0 10343 92967 8
  Light Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89050V 0 10343 93107 7
  Light Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89060V 0 10343 93108 4
  Light Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89070V 0 10343 93109 1
  Orange Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89080V 0 10343 93110 7
  Red Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T89090V 0 10343 93111 4
Ink Master Pack Part Numbers  Product Code UPC
 EPSON UltraChrome GS3 Ink Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL) T890100 200-10343-92082-2